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PARTS NO.

Basic Systems F#l

207-26000-47

465-06046

200-34442

206-29500-43

DESCRIPTION

UV-2600i

UV-VIS Spectrophotometer

LabSolutions UV-Vis software
without PC&Printer
for use on 220V, 50Hz.,, 1-phase
BRI YR UV-2600i
2% LabSolutions UV-Vis {4
230 V Power Cable

CORD SET,C19/3GTJ3,16A,250V,CCC
UV-2600i A ERRERBHF
10 mm Absorption Cell S
Not matched

10mm AfASEILEN, Y
Thermoelectrically Temp. Controlled Six

Cell Positioner CPS-100 (16-600C, Cells are not

included)

ERiEE Rt E (16-60°C, ERMILEM)

{$5F8 CPS-100 B,

1| set

1| set

7 | pcs

1| set




206-25234-91

105210-515-40

1052101015-40

105-202-15-40

X

USB adaptor for CPS

CPS A USB i&Rces
ERERBNMEIHEG, JEE&I Smm)
PR RARREB(10pl, FEEEIE 10mm)
BeamEth(50ul, FREEE 10mm)
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